
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

Roslovtsev Vladimir V.
Exam Schedule

Sat, 25 Apr 10:15 — 13:30 TEST Practical Training (Research Work)  M18-504, M18-514  K-807
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Semantically Secure Information Simulations  M19-504, M19-514, M19-524

 K-923
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B18-501  K-714a
Thu, 04 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-504  K-807
Thu, 04 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Discrete Mathematics (Numerical Models)  M19-504, M19-514, M19-524  K-1018
Sat, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-504  K-312
Sun, 14 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-511  K-315
Mon, 15 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-501  K-315
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B18-501  K-307
Fri, 19 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Programming (Algorithms and Data Structures)  B19-514  K-923
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B18-504  K-307
Tue, 30 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Discrete Mathematics (Logical Calculus)  B18-514  K-308


